Selected - Election

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT

Precinct VUID

150
150
483
388
436
142
387
387
436
214
230
137
363
363
197
215
146
218
356

Name

1033157190 ADAMIK,WILLIAM MICHAEL
1032908577 ADAMIK,MARVA
1033341702 CLEARY,JOHN HOLLIS
1180188777 COGGINS,CLYDE DALE
2174325681 COHEN,JONATHAN ALLEN
1032395916 COLVIN,JUDY ANN
1034131605 GLOVER,PEGGY JEAN
1032512394 GLOVER,JAMES EDWIN
1032408850 GODFREY,DOROTHY HOUSE
1032809139 GRAHAM,JOSEPH P
1032391156 HACKETT,JEAN CAROLINE
1112051571 HATHAWAY, THOMAS LLOYD
1033733199 HENNAN,ROBERT
1033558055 HENNAN,LANA
1209789146 HODGES,MARSHA JEAN
1032538082 HUSKEY JR,JOHN CHARLES
1032438596 JIMENEZ,MARGARET ANN
1032781229 LINDE,MARY KATHRYN
1040417370 OPPENHEIM,JUDITH PAULINE

Ballot Status
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED



