Selected - Election 2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT 2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT

Precinct	VUID	Name	Ballot Status
150	1033157190	ADAMIK, WILLIAM MICHAEL	RECEIVED
150	1032908577	ADAMIK,MARVA	RECEIVED
483	1033341702	CLEARY, JOHN HOLLIS	RECEIVED
388	1180188777	COGGINS,CLYDE DALE	RECEIVED
436	2174325681	COHEN, JONATHAN ALLEN	RECEIVED
142	1032395916	COLVIN, JUDY ANN	RECEIVED
387	1034131605	GLOVER, PEGGY JEAN	RECEIVED
387	1032512394	GLOVER, JAMES EDWIN	RECEIVED
436	1032408850	GODFREY, DOROTHY HOUSE	RECEIVED
214	1032809139	GRAHAM,JOSEPH P	RECEIVED
230	1032391156	HACKETT, JEAN CAROLINE	RECEIVED
137	1112051571	HATHAWAY,THOMAS LLOYD	RECEIVED
363	1033733199	HENNAN,ROBERT	RECEIVED
363	1033558055	HENNAN,LANA	RECEIVED
197	1209789146	HODGES,MARSHA JEAN	RECEIVED
215	1032538082	HUSKEY JR, JOHN CHARLES	RECEIVED
146	1032438596	JIMENEZ, MARGARET ANN	RECEIVED
218	1032781229	LINDE, MARY KATHRYN	RECEIVED
356	1040417370	OPPENHEIM, JUDITH PAULINE	RECEIVED